2024.8
U-shaped Micro Photoelectric Sensor
Amplifier Built-in
PM-25 SERIES PM-45 SERIES PM-65 SERIES
2
One step ahead in performance and mounting ease
U-shaped Micro Photoelectric Sensor Amplifier Built-in
PM-25 SERIES    PM-45 SERIES    PM-65 SERIES

1 m 3.281 ft, 2 m 6.562 ft,
3 m 9.843 ft, 5 m 16.404 ft
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
C
om
pa
ct
 /
C
on
ne
ct
or
 b
ui
lt-
in
 ty
pe
K
ty
pe
26
1.024
22.4
0.882
7 0.276
6 mm 0.236 in (fixed)
PM-K65 NPN open-collector
transistor
Incorporated with 2 outputs:
Light-ON/Dark-ON
PM-K65-P PNP open-collector
transistor
T
ty
pe
22.4
0.882
26
1.024
13.7 0.539
PM-T65 NPN open-collector
transistor
PM-T65-P PNP open-collector
transistor
16.7 0.657
22.4
0.882
26
1.024
PM-T65W NPN open-collector
transistor
PM-T65W-P PNP open-collector
transistor
L
ty
pe
26.2
1.031 15.7
0.618
14.9 0.587
PM-L65 NPN open-collector
transistor
PM-L65-P PNP open-collector
transistor
Y
ty
pe
14.9 0.587
22.7
0.89413.4